nom

Coudert M
Preiss C
Govini G

Laurent L
Roman JC
Dorbessan Ph
Tristam C
Drillon G
Lapouge G
Fils IM
Clauzure E
Géral O
Langlais M
Duprat G
Clauzure O
Vidal P
Malherbe F

Terrefond A
Sauboy T
Bugeaud JP
Lejeune N
Sauboy Thi
Deltour B

Montgermont JM

Peter E
Fevre F
Ozan C
Dousset C
Lejeune B

5 et 6 aout 2017

categ

sen fem Hist
sen hom Hist
vet hom Hist

vet fem LB
vet hom LB
vet hom LB
vet hom LB
vet hom LB
vet hom LB
vet hom LB
sen hom LB
sen hom LB
sen hom LB
sen hom LB
sen hom LB
sen hom LB
sen hom LB

jun hom TR
jun hom TR
vet hom TR
vet hom TR
vet hom TR
vet hom TR
sen hom TR
sen hom TR
sen hom TR
sen hom TR
sen hom TR
sen hom TR

FIELD Animal
Historic Bow

59 92 _
60 100 _
Long Bow

51 134
96 212
75 184
80 158
85 142
59 154 _
125 208
85 202
68 200
79 154
58 154 _

Traditionnal Recurve

87 156
64 78
151 222
103 192
69 204

57

57
125
71
99
62

100
112
98
89
57
117

88

32
93
49
61
138
38
151
125
93
172
80
47

48

61
122
115

70

86

89
124
119

81

87

99

81

64
77
56
76
123
38
133
129
98
113
102
59

Les Archers du Périgord Vert

HUNTER 3D TOTAL

151
160
105

303
555
445
407
375
213
189
569
504
438
377
216
212
169

339
170
247
137
261

76
657
549
464
285
182
106

Résultats concours

classement

A W N B &

A W N =



Pasquet V
Romain M
Autexier C
Venla J

Imbert H
Chabasse JM
Soulat D
Terrien JL

Privat ]
Schwebel S
Bonnet A
Mazet A
Lussiez M
Dubreuil M
Brousse JP

Larrieu Manan ]
Schaub O

Boizeau G

sen fem REC BB
vet fem rec BB
vet fem rec BB
vet hom FSR

sen hom BU
vet hom BU
vet hom BU
vet hom BU

sen hom FU
vet fem FU
vet hom FU
vet hom FU
vet hom FU
vet hom FU
vet hom FU

vet hom CC BH
sen hom CC BH

vet hom CC BB

Recurve

92 174
67 186
56 144
127 184
CC BU
150 250
231 260
229 262
212 242
CCFU
230 276
159 210
249 274
237 244
187 250
126 200
CC BH
182 252
CC BB
199 254

101
94
61

238
174
225
241
215

78
219

209
54

186

100
102
76

240
150
237
203
183
121

71

164
130

175

467
449
337
311

400
491
491
454

984
693
985
925
835
525
290

807
184

814

A W N R R~ -



